
RESULTS
TRA Mynediad-Entry level age 13-14 Girls

Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

MAITLAND Tara211 35.9450.0 0.07.600 7.400 7.400 7.3001 7.400

Monmouth Trampoline Club 2.0 7.900 7.500 7.800 7.5008.000 0.0 38.620

74.565

15.40011.220

14.80011.445

10.000

9.700 7.600

7.600

GRIFFITHS Lexi Evie208 36.7300.0 0.08.100 7.800 8.200 8.0002 9.100

Freefallers Trampoline Club 2.0 7.500 7.400 7.700 7.4008.200 0.0 37.105

73.835

15.10010.505

16.30010.930

9.500

9.500 8.400

7.600

DENBY Erica202 34.9850.0 0.07.300 7.200 7.400 7.0003 7.600

Monmouth Trampoline Club 2.1 7.300 7.000 7.300 7.3008.000 0.0 37.375

72.360

14.60010.675

14.50010.585

10.000

9.900 6.900

6.800

WILKES Daisy200 35.6300.0 0.08.000 7.300 8.000 7.7004 8.500

Freefallers Trampoline Club 2.0 7.200 7.300 7.300 7.5008.700 0.0 36.580

72.210

14.7009.980

15.90010.030

9.900

9.700 7.900

7.400

TOWNSON Zoe203 34.7000.0 0.07.200 7.300 7.500 7.2005 8.100

Gravitate Trampoline Club 2.2 7.100 7.100 7.500 7.4008.200 0.0 37.460

72.160

14.80010.660

14.60010.300

9.800

9.800 7.300

7.400

BEVAN Lara204 34.9150.0 0.07.600 7.300 7.600 7.0006 8.200

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 2.0 7.300 7.600 7.600 7.0008.300 0.0 37.185

72.100

14.90010.385

15.10010.015

9.900

9.800 7.500

7.300

LIDDINGTON Kyra209 36.3850.0 0.07.700 8.100 8.900 7.7007 8.700

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 2.1 6.700 7.400 7.400 6.8007.600 0.0 35.475

71.860

14.6009.075

16.40010.085

9.700

9.900 8.300

7.200

THOMAS Ffion210 35.4300.0 0.07.000 7.500 7.500 7.9008 8.400

Freefallers Trampoline Club 0.5 7.300 7.400 7.500 7.3008.300 0.0 35.585

71.015

14.90010.285

15.00010.530

9.900

9.900 7.500

7.500

BRACKNALL Edie214 34.4700.0 0.07.500 7.200 7.700 7.5009 8.200

Gravitate Trampoline Club 2.1 7.500 7.100 7.200 7.3007.700 0.0 36.225

70.695

14.6009.725

15.0009.870

9.800

9.600 7.500

7.300

EALDEN Jessica207 33.8750.0 0.07.100 7.100 6.900 7.00010 7.300

Gravitate Trampoline Club 1.3 7.100 6.900 6.900 6.8006.900 0.0 34.690

68.565

13.8009.690

14.1009.875

9.900

9.900 6.800

7.000

THOMAS Alexandra213 33.7400.0 0.06.500 7.100 7.100 7.30011 7.200

Neath Flyers Academy 2.0 5.600 6.200 6.000 6.3006.400 0.0 33.400

67.140

12.2009.600

14.3009.740

9.600

9.700 7.200

6.000

WAKERLEY Charlotte205 32.8000.0 0.07.100 7.200 6.700 6.90012 7.400

Monmouth Trampoline Club 0.7 7.100 7.200 6.700 6.7007.000 0.0 33.510

66.310

13.8009.010

14.0008.900

10.000

9.900 6.700

6.800

JONES Holly201 31.8700.0 0.07.000 7.200 6.900 7.10013 7.300

Caerphilly Dragonflies 1.3 6.600 7.000 6.800 6.9007.300 0.0 33.770

65.640

13.7008.970

14.2007.770

9.800

9.900 7.100

6.700

TEAGUE Catrin42 31.2900.0 0.06.600 6.900 6.900 6.80014 6.800

Neath Flyers Academy 1.6 6.800 6.900 7.000 7.2007.100 0.0 33.235

64.525

13.9007.935

13.6007.890

9.800

9.800 6.800

6.700

O'BRIEN Macey206 3.2700.0 0.00.700 0.700 0.500 0.70015 0.600

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.8 6.700 6.900 6.900 6.9006.900 0.0 33.815

37.085

13.8009.515

1.3000.970

9.700

1.000 0.600

6.900

FLETCHER Charlotte1072 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00016 0.000

Monmouth Trampoline Club

0.0000.0000.0000.000 0.000
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